cinch.com
Specification subject to change without notice.
TFOCA-II® is a registered trademark of Amphenol Fiber Systems International.
Stratos Optical Technologies
T2 POE Series
TFOCA Media Converters
Ethernet Connectivity in Rugged Environments
The Cinch Stratos T2 series media converter is a 2-channel optical transceiver and

TFOCA-II® is a registered trademark of Amphenol Fiber Systems International.
Stratos Optical Technologies
Ordering Information
Part Number Ethernet Rates Optical Rate Optical Signal Distance Link Fault Cross Channel
T2F-RJ002-POE 10/100 BT FE (125 Mbps) 1310 nm Multimode 2 km
T2F-RJ002-POE-01 10/100 BT FE (125 Mbps) 1310 nm Multimode 2 km X
T2F-RJ002-POE-03 10/100 BT FE (125 Mbps) 1310 nm Multimode 2 km X X
T2F-RJ002-POE-03A 10/100 BT FE (125 Mbps) 1310 nm Multimode 2 km X X
T2K-RJ002-POE 10/100/1000 BT GE (1.25 Gbps) 850 nm Multimode 1 km
T2K-RJ002-POE-01 10/100/1000 BT GE (1.25 Gbps) 850 nm Multimode 1 km X
T2K-RJ002-POE-03 10/100/1000 BT GE (1.25 Gbps) 850 nm Multimode 1 km X X
T2K-RJ202-POE 10/100/1000 BT GE (1.25 Gbps) 1310 nm Multimode 1 km
T2K-RJ202-POE-01 10/100/1000 BT GE (1.25 Gbps) 1310 nm Multimode 1 km X
T2K-RJ202-POE-03 10/100/1000 BT GE (1.25 Gbps) 1310 nm Multimode 1 km X X
T2K-RJ602-POE 10/100/1000 BT GE (1.25 Gbps) 1310 nm Singlemode 10 km
T2K-RJ602-POE-01 10/100/1000 BT GE (1.25 Gbps) 1310 nm Singlemode 10 km X
T2K-RJ602-POE-03 10/100/1000 BT GE (1.25 Gbps) 1310 nm Singlemode 10 km X X
Notes:
1.	 Ethernet rates are auto-negotiated on the copper port side to 10 BT, 100 BT, or (in the case of the GigE converter) 1000 BT. The optical link rate is
always fixed and does not change regardless if the copper side is auto-negotiated down to a lower rate. The Near End and Far End Optical Converters
must match the optical rate, wavelength, and fiber type (singlemode or multimode) for proper operation.